

STATE OF INSURANCE CUM POLICY SCHEDULE

Car Package Policy

Policy Code: 3001 UM IRDAN1SRP001TV01200102



Insured Name	EAMU MOHAMAD ANAM KHAN	Policy No.	3001-UM-148120-00000
Address	A 104 WINDMILL T-1 41 D-1 FY COLONNADA MCHWU NEGANANDHEM WEST ANCHEM WEST MINDAL MAYANADHIRA 680003	Period of Insurance	01/10/2023-09/30/24 Renewable on 01/10/2024
Telephone No.		Mobile No.	9223547290
Email Address	policy1@icicilombard.co.in	Named Passenger's Nominee	
Nominee Name	Mahaveesh Ghom	Relationship	Wife
Age	41	Hypothecated To	Invoice Number 18102303000
GETN Number (Customer)		Servicing Branch Address	Ground Floor, Second and Third Floor Lombard House Veeil Saparankal Marg Mumbai Prathadevi, Maharashtra - 400025

Insurability Exposed Period (PE) Periods (value of PE) No

Registration No.	Make	Model	Type of Body	CC	Mfg Yr	Seating Capacity	Chassis No	Engine No
MH02Z8994	Mercedes-Benz	GLC 300 6	Electrical (Electronic Accessories)	2143	2018	5	W1K125380301113124	5519212462118
Vehicle IDV (₹)	Trailer (₹)	Non-Electrical Accessories (₹)	Electrical (Electronic Accessories) (₹)			CNG / LPG Unit (₹)	Total IDV (₹)	
270025	0	0	0					

Front Right Tyre DOT 93 K3 1961 1418 | Front Left Tyre DOT 93 K3 1961 4018 | Rear Right Tyre DOT 93 K3 1965 1418 | Rear Left Tyre DOT 93 K3 1961 1418

OWN DAMAGE(A)		LIABILITY(B)	
(₹)		(₹)	
Total Own Damage Premium	87803	Basic Third Party Liability	7897
		Legal Liability to Paid Driver	50
		PA Cover for Owner Driver	470
		Uninsured PA Cover for 3 Persons	258
		Total Liability Premium(B)	8675
The above Total IDV premium is inclusive of all applicable loading/ discounts viz. Automobile Association Membership, Anti-theft, Handicap Person, Driver Fulfill, Fibre glass, CNG/LPG unit, Geographical Extension, Imported Vehicles, Voluntary Excess, etc. wherever applicable. Special Combob: SPG.			
Total Package Premium(A+B):			66576
CGST		%	0
		₹	3328.75
SGST		%	0
		₹	3328.75
Total Tax Payable in ₹			
Total Premium Payable in ₹			78559

Unique Identification Number (UIN) Details
Zero Depreciation
IRDAN1SRP001TV01200102/A0368V01200910

Unique Identification Number (UIN) Details			
Consumables	Engine Protect Plus	Key Protect	Tyre Protect
IRDAN1SRP001TV01200102/A0319V01302910	IRDAN1SRP001TV01200102/A0015V01201210	IRDAN1SRP001TV01200102/A0019V01201210	IRDAN1SRP001TV01200102/A0001V01201219

Geographical Area: India | **Applicable IMT Clauses:** 7.22
Compulsory Deductible: ₹ 2000 | **Voluntary Deductible:** ₹

Premium Collectax No.	Premium Amount	₹ 78559	Receipt Date
GETN Reg No.	HSN/SAC code	9911 / GENERAL INSURANCE SERVICES	

Limits of Liability: (a) Under Section 8(ii) of the policy: Death of or bodily injury & (b) Under Section 8(iii) of the policy: Damage to Third Party Property. Such amount as is necessary to meet the requirements of the Motor Vehicles (Amendment) Act, 2019 ₹ 750000/- PA Cover for Owner-Driver under section iii: CSI ₹ 1500000/-
Limitations as to Use: The Policy covers use of the vehicle for any purpose other than Hire or Reward, Carriage of goods (other than samples of personal luggage), Organised racing, Race staking, Reliability trials or Speed testing, any purpose in Connection with Motor Trade. **Driver's Clause:** Any person including the insured, provided that a person driving holds an effective driving license at the time of the accident and is not disqualified from holding or obtaining such a license. Provided also that the person holding an effective learner's license may also drive the vehicle and that such a person satisfies the requirements of Rule 3 of the Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1985. **Important Notice:** The insured is not indemnified if the vehicle is used or driven otherwise than in accordance with this schedule. Any payment made by the Company by reason of wider terms appearing in the Certificate in order to comply with the Motor Vehicle Act, 1988 is recoverable from the insured. See the clause headed "AVOIDANCE OF CERTAIN TERMS AND RIGHT OF RECOVERY" For Legal Interpretation, English version will hold good. **Disclaimer:** Please visit www.icicilombard.com for the policy wordings, for complete details on terms and conditions governing the coverage and NCB. This document is to be read with the policy wordings. The policy is void subject to realization of cheque. We accept premium only via legally recognized modes. In case of dishonour of premium cheque, the company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy shall be void ab-initio. In case of any discrepancy with respect to the policy, please report within 15 days from the policy start date. This policy is underwritten on the basis of the information provided by you and as detailed in the Risk Assumption Letter shared with you along with the policy. On renewal, the benefits provided under the policy and/or terms and conditions of the policy including premium rate may be subject to change. **Grievance Redressal:** for resolution of any query or grievance you may contact us on our toll free no. 1800 2065 or visit any of our branch offices. You can also write to us at customer.support@icicilombard.com. For detailed grievance redressal mechanism please visit the "Grievance Redressal" section on our website www.icicilombard.com.

The Company reserves the right to cancel this Policy immediately upon becoming aware of any misrepresentation, fraud, non-disclosure of material facts or

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited is the 1st Insurer in India. Call 1800 2065 / 1800 2066 or visit "CLAIM" on 200102
Working Address: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited, Mumbai, Building No. 14, 15th Floor, New Link Road, Bandra, Mumbai - 400050.
Registered Office Address: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited, ICICI Lombard House, 411, West Durgam Cheru, Near South Circle, Bengaluru, Karnataka, India - 560080.
 HSN Reg. No: 111 CN 18120010200001100000